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Varsity /JV Cross Country (Boys)
Fall 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Aug. 21 @ Cancelled- OHSAA Early Season
Invitational

TBA 10:00AM

Friday Aug. 27 @ Hartford Twilight Meet TBA 9:30PM
Saturday Sep. 04 @ Dual at the DeWine�s Thomas Worthington H.S. 8:00AM
Saturday Sep. 11 @ McGowen Invitational Watkins Memorial H.S. 1:00PM
Saturday Sep. 18 @ Central Ohio Invitational Three Creeks Metro Park 9:00AM
Saturday Sep. 25 Lancaster Bob Reall Invitational Lancaster H.S. 9:00AM
Saturday Oct. 02 @ Midwest Meet of Champions Hilliard Bradley HS 9:00AM
Saturday Oct. 09 @ Les Eisenhart Invitational Thomas Worthington H.S. 9:00AM
Saturday Oct. 16 @ OCC Buckeye Division

Championships
TBA TBA

Saturday Oct. 23 @ Central District Championships Hilliard Darby H.S. TBA
Saturday Oct. 30 @ OHSAA Regional

Championships
Pickerington No. H.S. TBA

Saturday Nov. 06 @ OHSAA State Championships TBA TBA
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